
Mount Pleasant Ladies Divsion Tournaments 2023

Day Date Tournament Holes Membership Category Other Information

Sun 4/30/23 Ice Breaker 9

Regular A, B, Limited, Junior and Social 

Members

Scramble- Socials must pay the greens fees plus tournament 

fee

Mon 5/1/23 League Starts 9 Regular A, B, Limited, Junior 

Sun 5/21/23 Junior/Senior 9 Regular A, B, Limited, Junior 5 year age difference

Sat 6/3/23 City Qualifier 18 Regular A, B, Limited, Junior 

Sat 6/10/23 Meadow/Mount @ MP 18 Regular A, B, Limited, Junior Handicaps over 40 must play to a 40

Mon 6/19/23 Par 3 9 Regular A, B, Limited, Junior Played during league

Sun 6/25/23 Tee-Riffic 18 Regular A, B, Limited, Junior 

Sun 7/9/23 Red-White-Blue 18 Regular A, B, Limited, Junior 

Weds 7/12/23 Invitational 18 Open to all Handicaps over 40 must play to a 40

Sat 7/15/23 Ladies Cities 18 N/A at Mount Pleasant

Sun 7/23/23 Ladies Member Member 18 Regular A, B, Limited, Junior 

Mon 7/24/23 Christmas in July 9 Regular A, B, Limited, Junior League event

Sat 8/5/23 Ladies Club Championship Day 1 18 Regular A, B, Limited, Junior Club Championship is 36 Holes

Sun 8/6/23

Ladies Club Championship Day 2 

Senior Club Championship     

Divisionals 18

Regular A, B, Limited, Junior 

Sat 8/12/23 3-3-3 9

Regular A, B, Limited, Junior and Social 

Members

Best Ball, Scramble and Alternate Shot (Socials must pay the 

greens fees plus tournament fee)

Weds 8/16/23 Ladies Member Guest 18

Regular A, B, Limited, Junior (and their 

Guests) Handicaps over 40 must play to a 40

Mon 8/28/23 Monkey 9 Regular A, B, Limited, Junior Played during league- 3 clubs

Sat/Sun

9/23/23  

9/24/23 Solheim 36
Regular A, B, Limited, Junior 

Sun 10/15/23 Ghost 9

Regular A, B, Limited, Junior and Social 

Members Socials must pay the greens fees plus tournament fee

Sun 11/5/23 Turkey Shoot 9

Regular A, B, Limited, Junior and Social 

Members Socials must pay the greens fees plus tournament fee


